
2

5

3500

20

2.25

7.75
12.75

7

12

887

HOIST SPECIFICATIONS - TL2522

NO. OF CYLINDERS

CONVERSION - G       
DUMP BODY - 70

NTEA CLASSIFICATION:

*CYLINDER BORE (Inches)

MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE (P.S.I.)

PISTON STROKE (Inches)

PISTON ROD DIAMETER (CHROMED) (Inches)

MOUNTING HEIGHT (Inches)

HIGH-MOUNT INSTALLATION                                                      
(WITHOUT CROSS SILLS)

WEIGHT - APPROXIMATE (Pounds)

LOW-MOUNT INSTALLATION
HIGH-MOUNT INSTALLATION

RECOMMENDED LONG BEAMS (Inches)
LOW-MOUNT INSTALLATION                                                       
(WITH OR WITHOUT 4" CROSS SILLS)


