

HOIST SPECIFICATIONS - TL2522

NTEA CLASSIFICATION:	CONVERSION - G DUMP BODY - 70
NO. OF CYLINDERS	2
*CYLINDER BORE (Inches)	5
MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE (P.S.I.)	3500
PISTON STROKE (Inches)	20
PISTON ROD DIAMETER (CHROMED) (Inches)	2.25
MOUNTING HEIGHT (Inches)	
LOW-MOUNT INSTALLATION	7.75
HIGH-MOUNT INSTALLATION	12.75
RECOMMENDED LONG BEAMS (Inches)	
LOW-MOUNT INSTALLATION	7
(WITH OR WITHOUT 4" CROSS SILLS) HIGH-MOUNT INSTALLATION	12
(WITHOUT CROSS SILLS)	12
WEIGHT - APPROXIMATE (Pounds)	887